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Fireball Australian & World Championship 2024 

Amendment 2 – 13/01/2024 

Subject: Notice of Race - Schedule 

 

Due to delays in competitor shipping schedules, the following changes have been made to the schedule 

as per the Notice of Race. 

7 SCHEDULE 

Delete 7.1 

 

Date Activity Time 

Monday 5th Feb 2024 Registration and Measurement 

Australian Championship  

10:00 – 18:00 

Tuesday 6th Feb 2024 Australian Championship Racing 13:00 

Wednesday 7th Feb 

2024 

Australian Championship Racing TBA 

Thursday 8th Feb 2024 Australian Championship Racing TBA 

Friday 9th Feb 2024 Registration and Measurement 

World Championship 

10:00 – 18:00 

Saturday 10th Feb 2024 Registration and Measurement 

World Championship 

10:00 – 18:00 

Sunday 11th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing 13:00 

Monday 12th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing TBA 

Tuesday 12th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing TBA 

Wednesday 14th Feb 

2024 

Reserve Day*  
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Thursday 15th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing TBA 

Friday 16th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing TBA 

 

And replace with: 

7.1  

Date Activity Time 

Monday 5th Feb 2024 Registration and Measurement 

Australian Championship  

10:00 – 18:00 

Tuesday 6th Feb 2024 Registration and Measurement 

Australian Championship 

10:00 – 18:00 

Wednesday 7th Feb 

2024 

Australian Championship Racing 13:00 

Thursday 8th Feb 2024 Australian Championship Racing 13:00 

Friday 9th Feb 2024 Australian Championship Racing 11:00 

Saturday 10th Feb 2024 Registration and Measurement 

World Championship 

10:00 – 18:00 

Sunday 11th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing 13:00 

Monday 12th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing 13:00 

Tuesday 12th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing 13:00 

Wednesday 14th Feb 

2024 

Reserve Day*  

Thursday 15th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing 13:00 

Friday 16th Feb 2024 World Championship Racing 11:00 

 

 

 

 

 

Drew Malcolm 

RGYC Sailing Manager 

13/01/2024 3:50 PM 
 

  

  


